
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.250  35.975  Abygail Synk  4264  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
2-T  9.250  34.975  Elizabeth Houston  4107  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
3  8.850  37.100  Ella Bertalan  4262  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
4-T  8.650  36.800  Megan Szebalskie  4011  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  8.650  35.675  Maura Szebalskie  4012  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6  8.450  35.100  Isabella Dunford  4106  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
7  8.400  35.675  Sarah Eaton  4002  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
8-T  8.350  34.850  Bryn Shearer  4108  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
9-T  8.350  34.400  Paige Richter  4228  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Ultimate  
10  8.050  33.450  Mia Dougherty  4204  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Premier  
11  7.900  33.550  Katie Duca  4005  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
12  7.650  32.375  Alexis Kolonick  4263  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.850  36.800  Megan Szebalskie  4011  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.450  35.675  Maura Szebalskie  4012  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  9.250  35.100  Isabella Dunford  4106  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
4  9.225  35.675  Sarah Eaton  4002  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
5  9.125  34.850  Bryn Shearer  4108  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
6  9.000  37.100  Ella Bertalan  4262  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
         ==========================              
7  8.800  33.550  Katie Duca  4005  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
8  8.550  34.975  Elizabeth Houston  4107  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
9  8.450  35.975  Abygail Synk  4264  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
10  8.400  34.400  Paige Richter  4228  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Ultimate  
11  7.550  33.450  Mia Dougherty  4204  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Premier  
12  7.400  32.375  Alexis Kolonick  4263  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.600  37.100  Ella Bertalan  4262  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
2  9.200  34.400  Paige Richter  4228  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Ultimate  
3-T  9.000  35.975  Abygail Synk  4264  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
4-T  9.000  35.675  Sarah Eaton  4002  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
5  8.925  32.375  Alexis Kolonick  4263  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
6  8.900  36.800  Megan Szebalskie  4011  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
         ==========================              
7  8.850  33.450  Mia Dougherty  4204  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Premier  
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8  8.600  33.550  Katie Duca  4005  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
9-T  8.525  35.100  Isabella Dunford  4106  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
10-T  8.525  34.850  Bryn Shearer  4108  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
11  8.300  35.675  Maura Szebalskie  4012  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
12  8.275  34.975  Elizabeth Houston  4107  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  37.100  Ella Bertalan  4262  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
2  9.400  36.800  Megan Szebalskie  4011  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3-T  9.275  35.975  Abygail Synk  4264  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
4-T  9.275  35.675  Maura Szebalskie  4012  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  9.050  35.675  Sarah Eaton  4002  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
6  9.000  33.450  Mia Dougherty  4204  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Premier  
         ==========================              
7  8.900  34.975  Elizabeth Houston  4107  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
8  8.875  35.100  Isabella Dunford  4106  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
9  8.850  34.850  Bryn Shearer  4108  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
10  8.450  34.400  Paige Richter  4228  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Ultimate  
11  8.400  32.375  Alexis Kolonick  4263  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
12  8.250  33.550  Katie Duca  4005  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.100  9.650  Ella Bertalan  4262  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
2  36.800  9.850  Megan Szebalskie  4011  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
3  35.975  9.275  Abygail Synk  4264  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  
4-T  35.675  9.450  Maura Szebalskie  4012  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  35.675  9.225  Sarah Eaton  4002  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
6  35.100  9.250  Isabella Dunford  4106  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
7  34.975  9.250  Elizabeth Houston  4107  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
8  34.850  9.125  Bryn Shearer  4108  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Highlanders  
9  34.400  9.200  Paige Richter  4228  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Ultimate  
10  33.550  8.800  Katie Duca  4005  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  All-Star  
11  33.450  9.000  Mia Dougherty  4204  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  Premier  
12  32.375  8.925  Alexis Kolonick  4263  4  Lvl 4: 10 SR  X-Treme  

 


